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WORDSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL 
               FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE  

OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2017  

DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT & DURATION 

 
Monday 

 
16 October 

7:30 – 11:00 
(Group 1) 

 
CAT Practical (3 hours) 
 12:30 – 16:00 

(Group 2) 

Wednesday 18 October 8:00 – 16:00 Visual Art Practical 

Thursday 19 October 8:00 – 16:00 Visual Art Practical 

Friday 20 October 8:00 – 16:00 Visual Art Practical 

Monday 23 October   

Tuesday 24 October 9:00 – 11:00 ENGLISH HL P1 (2 hours) 

Wednesday 25 October 9:00 – 12:00 ACCOUNTING (3 hours) 

Thursday 26 October   

Friday 27 October 9:00 – 12:00 
MATHEMATICS P1 (3 hours) 
MATHS LITERACY P1 (3 hours) 

 
Monday 

 
30 October 

9:00 – 12:00 
MATHEMATICS P2 (3 hours) 
MATHS LITERACY P2 (3 hours) 

14:00 – 17:00 VISUAL ART THEORY (3 hours) 

Tuesday 31 October   

Wednesday 1 November   

Thursday 2 November 
9:00 – 11:00 AFRIKAANS FAL P1 (2 hours) 

14:00 – 16:00 ECONOMICS P1 (2 hours) 

Friday 3 November 9:00 – 12:00 PHYSICAL SCIENCE P1 (3 hours) 

Monday 6 November 
9:00 – 12:00 PHYSICAL SCIENCE P2 (3 hours) 

14:00 – 17:00 CAT THEORY P2 (3 hours) 

Tuesday 7 November 14:00 – 16:00 ECONOMICS P2 (2 hours) 

Wednesday 8 November 
9:00 – 11:30 ENGLISH HL P2 (2½ hours) 

14:00 – 17:00 DRAMATIC ARTS (3hours) 

Thursday 9 November   

Friday 10 November 9:00 – 11:30 LIFE SCIENCE P1 (2½ hours) 

Monday 13 November 9:00 – 11:30 LIFE SCIENCE P2 (2½ hours) 

Tuesday 14 November 14:00 – 17:00 CONSUMER STUDIES (3hours) 

Wednesday 15 November 
9:00 – 11:00 AFRIKAANS P2 (2 hours) 

14:00 – 17:00 HISTORY P1 (3 hours) 

Thursday 16 November   

Friday 17 November   

Monday 20 November   

Tuesday 21 November 9:00 – 12:00 HISTORY P2 (3 hours) 

Wednesday 22 November   

Thursday 23 November 9:00 – 12:00 BUSINESS STUDIES (3hours) 

Friday 24 November 9:00 – 11:30 AFRIKAANS FAL P3 (2½ hours) 

Monday 27 November 9:00 – 11:30 ENGLISH HL P3 (2½ hours) 

(Compiled 20/9/2017) 


